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Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 103200 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 5 1 1 No 51 5943911 ONA SUNDAY RIDE LIZ STORS MOMPACH LU MARCO STORS MOMPACH LU

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 103200 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 5 2 0.5 No 66 5973381 IWASMADEFORLOVINYOU ALEXANDER ECK BUENDE DE ELENA CHRISTIANSEN MAERKISCHE HEIDE DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 103200 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 5 3 No 32 6083410 INVITEDBYBILLYTHEKID KEITH MARTIN LONG STOCKSE DE DIDDE NIELSSON LUNDBY DK

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 103200 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 5 4 No 223 5992673 MECHANIZE ME EMMANUEL DODART MONTIGNY SUR AVRE FR EMMANUEL DODART MONTIGNY SUR AVRE FR

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 103200 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 5 9999 Yes 254 6013614 THATS THE WAY I KRUZ JESSICA PESI KIRN DE JESSICA PESI KIRN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 1 5 No 328 5448213 VS SECRET CODE JADASA MARIA JABLONOWSKI MARKT SCHWABEN DE MARIE-FRANCE DHONDT GOUTROUX BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 2 4 No 14 5521937 LOVES TO LOPE NINA LEINER PARNDORF AT MS INES GRUND HOCHDORF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 3 3 No 12 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 4 2 No 71 5554524 HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA NINA LEINER PARNDORF AT FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE LEINER ADLISWIL CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 5 1 No 153 5651962 CONSTANT MOONSHINE CHRISTINA GRUBER VELDEN AT CHRISTINA GRUBER VELDEN AT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 6 0.5 No 98 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY MARINA SCHWANK BURGEBRACH DE CORNELIA PICKEL BAMBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 7 No 23 5692744 IAINTGOTNOTYPE NINA LEINER PARNDORF AT MELINA HUGELSHOFER WEINGARTEN CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 8 No 334 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG STEFANIE BUBENZER SPROCHHOEVEL DE SABINE SCHULZ LEVERKUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 9 No 165 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 10 No 235 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE ELIF SCHLEINIGER MELCHUAU CH JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 11 No 135 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES CELINE BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE MICHAELA BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 12 No 338 5370330 SR GOTTA BLUE SOUL STEFANIE BUBENZER SPROCHHOEVEL DE BETTINA NEUBAUER WIESLOCH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 13 No 143 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS FRANZISKA DORFMEISTER DACHAU DE ARNO PETER DIETZEL MUENCHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 14 No 167 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 34 5484083 DECIDE WISE HILTRUD RATH BRILON DE HILTRUD RATH BRILON DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 168 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 192 X0720043 FILLY VON VICKY MATTEO SALA BERGAMO IT ELEONORA BORDELLIN PADOVA IT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 215 5458281 HC A GLEAM OF HOPE ARNE KUEHN KLEINMACHNOW DE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 245 5396227 HQ COMMANDERS JETSET NINA B OBERMUELLER WELZHEIM DE SUSANNE ROESSNER ALFDORF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 101 5448863 HUNTING TIGER SANDRA SCHAUB RHEINBACH DE SANDRA SCHAUB RHEINBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 321 5557107 WHENYOURHOT HES HOT KLARA SALLEGGER BIRKFELD AT KLARA SALLEGGER BIRKFELD AT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 198 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF LEANA BRASSELER WALDBROEL DE LEANA BRASSELER WALDBROEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 185 5646159 CODE RED SUMMIT KIM BLOCKUS HASLOH DE KIM BLOCKUS HASLOH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 77 5718512 GQ CANT TOUCH THIS LISA-MARIE GEORGI KIRCHBERG DE GEORGI QUARTER HORSES KIRCHBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 252 5592734 IRON WILL TO WIN LINA HINNEMANN ADENBUETTEL DE CORNELIA HOFFMEISTER ADENBUETTEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 0 No 211 5600151 IM YOURS TO KEEP CHRISTINA GRUBER VELDEN AT BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER LUDWIGSFELDE DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 136200 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 27 9999 Yes 233 5230935 RR PARTY OF ONE JAN-NIKLAS BARRE RODINGHAUSEN DE SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 1 9 No 215 5458281 HC A GLEAM OF HOPE ARNE KUEHN KLEINMACHNOW DE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 2 8 No 40 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR REMSCHEID DE MIRIAM ROHR REMSCHEID DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 3 7 No 108 4784742 IM JUST POWER BARBARA CEUSTERS KALMTHOUT BE NANCY VAN AKEN ESSEN BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 4 6 No 198 5578666 SHESGOODSTUF LEANA BRASSELER WALDBROEL DE LEANA BRASSELER WALDBROEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 5 5 No 191 5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP ALEXANDRA JAGFELD UEDEM-KEPPELN DE PHILIPP ROOS WILEN B WOLLERAU CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 6 4 No 14 5521937 LOVES TO LOPE NINA LEINER PARNDORF AT MS INES GRUND HOCHDORF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 7 3 No 98 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY MARINA SCHWANK BURGEBRACH DE CORNELIA PICKEL BAMBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 8 2 No 67 5163728 BLACK JUSTA LYNX BARBARA CEUSTERS KALMTHOUT BE ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES PEER BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 9 1 No 288 5692538 WHAT ABOUT GEORGE ANDREA SCHMID SCHWAEBISCH GMUEND DE LAURA MATZ FILDERSTADT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 10 0.5 No 23 5692744 IAINTGOTNOTYPE NINA LEINER PARNDORF AT MELINA HUGELSHOFER WEINGARTEN CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 11 No 147 5504768 ZIPP CODE FABRICE GAGNANT SAXEL FR FABRICE GAGNANT SAXEL FR

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 12 No 30 5675472 LATE DESIGNED NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG MOLLER ROSKILDE DK NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG MOLLER ROSKILDE DK

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 13 No 82 5707592 WB ONLY FIFTY FIFTY ALEXANDER ECK BUENDE DE RICARDA HUNDT NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 14 No 135 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES CELINE BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE MICHAELA BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 12 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 47 5288818 HEY REMEMBER ME ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 54 5662497 CHOCO MOTION FRANCA BARTKE NUERNBERG DE SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 48 5202326 LITTLE RED WHIZARD ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 95 5643439 ILIKETODANZE GESA MEIER-BIDMON SPARWIESEN DE GESA MEIER AND THOMAS BIDMON UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 125 5700211 GOT GOOD VITALS JESSY GOOSSENS ITEGEM BE MARISSA PEETERS AVERBODE BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 96 5605537 ITS A BLUE HONOR GESA MEIER-BIDMON SPARWIESEN DE GESA MEIER AND THOMAS BIDMON UHINGEN-SPARWIESEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 143 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS FRANZISKA DORFMEISTER DACHAU DE ARNO PETER DIETZEL MUENCHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 144 5572633 CALL MY SECRET CODE FRANZISKA DORFMEISTER DACHAU DE ARNO PETER DIETZEL MUENCHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 211 5600151 IM YOURS TO KEEP LEONIE FISCHER BERLIN DE BRITTA AND GUENTER FISCHER LUDWIGSFELDE DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 238 5599944 IMAGINE A GOOD LIFE RIKKE BENJAMINSEN ASPACH AT CARINE JACOBS WEMMEL BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 246 5314210 AINT GONNA DANCE NINA B OBERMUELLER WELZHEIM DE NINA B OBERMUELLER WELZHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 106 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN INDIRA TOWET MOENCHENGLADBACH DE MELANIE TOWET MOENCHENGLADBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 34 5484083 DECIDE WISE HILTRUD RATH BRILON DE HILTRUD RATH BRILON DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 280 5448581 CHIPANDALE GINA VICTORIA ULVEIE KOELN DE DR ANDRE HAASE MONCHAU DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 245 5396227 HQ COMMANDERS JETSET NINA B OBERMUELLER WELZHEIM DE SUSANNE ROESSNER ALFDORF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 316 5562131 KRYMSUN BLUES TOO SABINE PRAUSE STEINHAGEN DE SABINE PRAUSE STEINHAGEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 314 5464209 IMA DREAM AWAY RIKKE BENJAMINSEN ASPACH AT VERA BOULOGNE TIELT-WINGE BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 321 5557107 WHENYOURHOT HES HOT KLARA SALLEGGER BIRKFELD AT KLARA SALLEGGER BIRKFELD AT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 333 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS ALEXANDER ECK BUENDE DE AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 338 5370330 SR GOTTA BLUE SOUL STEFANIE BUBENZER SPROCHHOEVEL DE BETTINA NEUBAUER WIESLOCH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 335 5719188 STYLE AND PERFECTION STEFANIE BUBENZER SPROCHHOEVEL DE SABINE SCHULZ LEVERKUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 165 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 228 5452004 GOOD RASCALS IMPULSE ARNE KUEHN KLEINMACHNOW DE NINA MICHAELSEN WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 242 5589253 A SIGN OF GREEN RIKKE BENJAMINSEN ASPACH AT DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL HELDENSTEIN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 71 5554524 HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA NINA LEINER PARNDORF AT FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE LEINER ADLISWIL CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 153 5651962 CONSTANT MOONSHINE CHRISTINA GRUBER VELDEN AT CHRISTINA GRUBER VELDEN AT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 192 X0720043 FILLY VON VICKY MATTEO SALA BERGAMO IT ELEONORA BORDELLIN PADOVA IT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 234 5395031 AM SHERLOCK HOLMES ALEXANDER ECK BUENDE DE SOPHIA REINFELDER VIERETH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 308 5446372 HOTRODDERS APRIL LENA WOLFF ZUELPICH DE LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN MONTABAUR DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 328 5448213 VS SECRET CODE JADASA MARIA JABLONOWSKI MARKT SCHWABEN DE MARIE-FRANCE DHONDT GOUTROUX BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 64 5534299 MY REDROD INVITATION KATRIN BEYERLE SPRAITBACH DE KATRIN BEYERLE SPRAITBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 77 5718512 GQ CANT TOUCH THIS LISA-MARIE GEORGI KIRCHBERG DE GEORGI QUARTER HORSES KIRCHBERG DE



Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 104 5284393 ASSET EXCHANGE LEONA SCHWERTNER KOELN DE MARIE CHRISTINE SCHULTEN SOLINGEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 141 5640155 MAY BE HOT FRANZISKA DORFMEISTER DACHAU DE ARNO PETER DIETZEL MUENCHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 167 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 185 5646159 CODE RED SUMMIT KIM BLOCKUS HASLOH DE KIM BLOCKUS HASLOH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 0 No 229 5471422 COMMAND THE ASSET ARNE KUEHN KLEINMACHNOW DE ZOE PAULY L-5695 EMERANGE LU

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 138200 SENIOR TRAIL 53 9999 Yes 233 5230935 RR PARTY OF ONE JAN-NIKLAS BARRE RODINGHAUSEN DE SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 1 3 No 40 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR REMSCHEID DE MIRIAM ROHR REMSCHEID DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 2 2 No 165 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 3 1 No 12 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 4 0.5 No 103 4762846 AN AWESOME VP JENNIFER SCHRANZ WIEN AT MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ VIENNA AT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 5 No 98 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY ANNA PICKEL BAMBERG DE CORNELIA PICKEL BAMBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 6 No 71 5554524 HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA SHIANG FEI EHMANN ADLISWIL CH FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE LEINER ADLISWIL CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 7 No 167 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 8 No 215 5458281 HC A GLEAM OF HOPE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 9 No 3 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE EMIELY BINGEL HOFHEIM DE CLAUDIA BINGEL HOFHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 10 No 235 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 11 No 166 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 12 No 135 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES CELINE BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE MICHAELA BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 0 No 168 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 9999 Yes 233 5230935 RR PARTY OF ONE JAN-NIKLAS BARRE RODINGHAUSEN DE SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236000 WESTERN RIDING 15 9999 Yes 258 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 1 3 No 40 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR REMSCHEID DE MIRIAM ROHR REMSCHEID DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 2 2 No 67 5163728 BLACK JUSTA LYNX ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES PEER BE ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES PEER BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 3 1 No 71 5554524 HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA SHIANG FEI EHMANN ADLISWIL CH FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE LEINER ADLISWIL CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 4 0.5 No 3 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE EMIELY BINGEL HOFHEIM DE CLAUDIA BINGEL HOFHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 5 No 11 5464092 BUNNY THE GOODBAR STEFANIE PRAAS WILLICH DE SUSANNE FLESCH WILLICH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 6 No 98 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY CORNELIA PICKEL BAMBERG DE CORNELIA PICKEL BAMBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 7 No 215 5458281 HC A GLEAM OF HOPE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 8 No 208 5432788 THEGREENGRASSHOPPER JULE LARSEN SCHEESSEL DE JULE LARSEN SCHEESSEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 9 No 235 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 10 No 137 4461095 JAC BREAK OUT JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE ANDREA LORENZ DUISBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 11 No 70 5518247 WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 12 No 47 5288818 HEY REMEMBER ME ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 13 No 135 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES CELINE BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE MICHAELA BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 14 No 124 5251294 SLOW MOVIN GENTLEMAN PETRA OSTERMANN SCHWUELPER DE PETRA OSTERMANN SCHWUELPER DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 0 No 23 5692744 IAINTGOTNOTYPE MELINA HUGELSHOFER WEINGARTEN CH MELINA HUGELSHOFER WEINGARTEN CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 0 No 224 4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 236002 WESTERN RIDING - Level 1 17 9999 Yes 258 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 1 7 No 241 5790147 VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL ANNA SCHMID RAUBLING DE CHRISTINE SCHMID RAUBLING DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 2 6 No 147 5504768 ZIPP CODE FABRICE GAGNANT SAXEL FR FABRICE GAGNANT SAXEL FR

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 3 5 No 40 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION LARISSA KATHARINA ROHR REMSCHEID DE MIRIAM ROHR REMSCHEID DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 4 4 No 67 5163728 BLACK JUSTA LYNX ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES PEER BE ANN VANDERVOORT-CLAES PEER BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 5 3 No 215 5458281 HC A GLEAM OF HOPE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE SOPHIE GOTTHOLD DIEZ DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 6 2 No 106 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN INDIRA TOWET MOENCHENGLADBACH DE MELANIE TOWET MOENCHENGLADBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 7 1 No 63 5663856 GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM CAROLINE BEHNKE LAUF DE CAROLINE BEHNKE LAUF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 8 0.5 No 135 5491409 GOOD TIME BLUES CELINE BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE MICHAELA BUSS SCHWAIKHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 9 No 103 4762846 AN AWESOME VP JENNIFER SCHRANZ WIEN AT MARIE CHRISTIN SCHRANZ VIENNA AT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 10 No 65 5764775 KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT LAURA BONI SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI IT ALBERTO BONI SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI IT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 11 No 108 4784742 IM JUST POWER NANCY VAN AKEN ESSEN BE NANCY VAN AKEN ESSEN BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 12 No 21 5438961 DESIGNED BY MOONLITE EMMA HINTZPETER LUYKSGESTEL NL EMMA HINTZPETER LUYKSGESTEL NL

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 13 No 71 5554524 HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA SHIANG FEI EHMANN ADLISWIL CH FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE LEINER ADLISWIL CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 3 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE EMIELY BINGEL HOFHEIM DE CLAUDIA BINGEL HOFHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 23 5692744 IAINTGOTNOTYPE MELINA HUGELSHOFER WEINGARTEN CH MELINA HUGELSHOFER WEINGARTEN CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 12 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE BETTINA GOEBEL HILDEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 54 5662497 CHOCO MOTION SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 165 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 168 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 216 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION EVA HEINZMANN IGGINGEN DE WOLFGANG HEINZMANN IGGINGEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 166 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 167 3824477 COCKY TABULUGA VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 242 5589253 A SIGN OF GREEN KRISTIN POHL HELDENSTEIN DE DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL HELDENSTEIN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 133 5812873 GQH LOPIN GRACIOUS LENA BOEGL KAUFBEUREN DE LENA BOEGL KAUFBEUREN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 134 5741737 BQ MY RADICAL MAC JOHANNA BERGER ALLMERSBACH IMTAL DE JOHANNA BERGER ALLMERSBACH IMTAL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 229 5471422 COMMAND THE ASSET ZOE PAULY L-5695 EMERANGE LU ZOE PAULY L-5695 EMERANGE LU

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 235 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 308 5446372 HOTRODDERS APRIL LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN MONTABAUR DE LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN MONTABAUR DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 330 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE MELANIE ZAHN FRANKFURT DE MELANIE ZAHN FRANKFURT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 70 5518247 WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET EMILY EHM WEDERMARK DE TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 222 5224079 SULTRY INVESTMENT NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 0 No 224 4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 9999 Yes 264 5548791 HARLEY D GOOD MARTINA BRAUN LEUTEROD DE MARTINA BRAUN LEUTEROD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 9999 Yes 233 5230935 RR PARTY OF ONE JAN-NIKLAS BARRE RODINGHAUSEN DE SOPHIA REINFELDER/JAN N BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 9999 Yes 258 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238000 TRAIL 36 9999 Yes 288 5692538 WHAT ABOUT GEORGE LAURA MATZ FILDERSTADT DE LAURA MATZ FILDERSTADT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 1 8 No 147 5504768 ZIPP CODE FABRICE GAGNANT SAXEL FR FABRICE GAGNANT SAXEL FR

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 2 7 No 308 5446372 HOTRODDERS APRIL LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN MONTABAUR DE LAUREEN STAHLHOFEN MONTABAUR DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 3 6 No 54 5662497 CHOCO MOTION SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 4 5 No 108 4784742 IM JUST POWER NANCY VAN AKEN ESSEN BE NANCY VAN AKEN ESSEN BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 5 4 No 70 5518247 WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 6 3 No 208 5432788 THEGREENGRASSHOPPER JULE LARSEN SCHEESSEL DE JULE LARSEN SCHEESSEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 7 2 No 224 4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE



Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 8 1 No 15 5345028 DONT WORRY IM TOUGH STEFANIE HARTSTERN DUESSELDORF DE STEFANIE HARTSTERN DUESSELDORF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 9 0.5 No 71 5554524 HESKEBOSHOTMARLANA SHIANG FEI EHMANN ADLISWIL CH FEI SIM EHMANN/ DESIREE LEINER ADLISWIL CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 10 No 271 5696849 SHEZA BLUE CHOCOLATE HEIKE GLUECK WALDBROEL DE HEIKE GLUECK WALDBROEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 11 No 161 5326062 SAMIE LEE L PEPONITA MAUD DETRY HAMPTEAU BE MAUD DETRY HAMPTEAU BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 12 No 222 5224079 SULTRY INVESTMENT NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 13 No 263 5445893 SWEET DUN PEPOLENA ANGELA BEHREND OBERHAUSEN DE ANGELA BEHREND OBERHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 14 No 11 5464092 BUNNY THE GOODBAR STEFANIE PRAAS WILLICH DE SUSANNE FLESCH WILLICH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 3 5275121 IRESISTABLE RANGE EMIELY BINGEL HOFHEIM DE CLAUDIA BINGEL HOFHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 21 5438961 DESIGNED BY MOONLITE EMMA HINTZPETER LUYKSGESTEL NL EMMA HINTZPETER LUYKSGESTEL NL

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 47 5288818 HEY REMEMBER ME ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 17 5754064 KF SPEEDY AND GOOD KATJA HAUSER RADEVORMWALD DE KATJA HAUSER RADEVORMWALD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 48 5202326 LITTLE RED WHIZARD ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 55 5702247 TL SUNDAY IN BERLIN KATHRIN WINGENROTH

SOLINGEN NORDRHEIN 

WESTFAHLEN DE KATHRIN WINGENROTH

SOLINGEN NORDRHEIN 

WESTFAHLEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 65 5764775 KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT LAURA BONI SAN DANIELE DEL FRIULI IT ALBERTO BONI SAN DANIELE DEL FRUILI IT

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 136 4374191 MAJORS ENTERPRISE JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 124 5251294 SLOW MOVIN GENTLEMAN PETRA OSTERMANN SCHWUELPER DE PETRA OSTERMANN SCHWUELPER DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 125 5700211 GOT GOOD VITALS MARISSA PEETERS AVERBODE BE MARISSA PEETERS AVERBODE BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 195 5288429 OPTION TO INVEST JEANNINE ALICIA DAVALOS GAVIA TRASADINGEN CH JEANNINE ALICIA DAVALOS GAVIA TRASADINGEN CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 154 5802384 AINT SHESA RUBEE ILKA KNAPSTEIN BRUEGGEN DE ILKA KNAPSTEIN BRUEGGEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 235 4529950 GC IMPRESSIONOFLOVE JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH JONAS M SCHLEINIGER CH-4917 MELCHNAU CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 216 5494869 CHOCS LAST EDITION EVA HEINZMANN IGGINGEN DE WOLFGANG HEINZMANN IGGINGEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 280 5448581 CHIPANDALE DR ANDRE HAASE MONCHAU DE DR ANDRE HAASE MONCHAU DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 333 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN DE AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 158 5318657 DARK LIGHT PEARL LA LECRANE ANAIS B 5330 ASSESSE BE LECRANE ANAIS B 5330 ASSESSE BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 46 5932990 SPARKLING PEP CAROLIN SOSNA MOENCHENGLADBACH DE CAROLIN SOUREN AACHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 228 5452004 GOOD RASCALS IMPULSE NINA MICHAELSEN WEDEMARK DE NINA MICHAELSEN WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 241 5790147 VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL ANNA SCHMID RAUBLING DE CHRISTINE SCHMID RAUBLING DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 242 5589253 A SIGN OF GREEN KRISTIN POHL HELDENSTEIN DE DR ANGELIKA KAMHUBER-POHL HELDENSTEIN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 297 X0733489 WISE N BLUE LEA SMITKA ISERLOHN DE LEA SMITKA ISERLOHN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 63 5663856 GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM CAROLINE BEHNKE LAUF DE CAROLINE BEHNKE LAUF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 0 No 137 4461095 JAC BREAK OUT JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE ANDREA LORENZ DUISBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 9999 Yes 264 5548791 HARLEY D GOOD MARTINA BRAUN LEUTEROD DE MARTINA BRAUN LEUTEROD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 9999 Yes 258 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 238002 TRAIL - Level 1 41 9999 Yes 288 5692538 WHAT ABOUT GEORGE LAURA MATZ FILDERSTADT DE LAURA MATZ FILDERSTADT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 1 6 No 241 5790147 VEGAS BEST SHOW GIRL ANNA SCHMID RAUBLING DE CHRISTINE SCHMID RAUBLING DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 2 5 No 89 X0714044 TL ONEHOT INVESTMENT KATHARINA SCHULZE BAD SALZDETFURTH DE LUCA KEMPFER EGENSTEDT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 3 4 No 63 5663856 GONNA SHAKE THE ROOM CAROLINE BEHNKE LAUF DE CAROLINE BEHNKE LAUF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 4 3 No 200 5733184 GOT SOUTHERN CREDIT AMELIE BUSSE GEESTHACHT DE AMELIE BUSSE GEESTHACHT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 5 2 No 45 5789534 HEAVEN SENT RUBY CAROLIN SOSNA MOENCHENGLADBACH DE CAROLIN SOSNA MOENCHENGLADBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 6 1 No 296 5637754 WELL OILED MACHINE DANIELA ROHRSEITZ WENDEBURG DE DANIELA ROHRSEITZ WENDEBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 7 0.5 No 54 5662497 CHOCO MOTION SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE SABRINA WALTER ROEMERBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 8 No 11 5464092 BUNNY THE GOODBAR STEFANIE PRAAS WILLICH DE SUSANNE FLESCH WILLICH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 9 No 27 5748427 I KNO YOU INVITED ME HELENE LECROCQ FLEURBAIX FR FRANCOISE LECROCQ FLEURBAIX FR

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 10 No 201 5734330 HC SUDDENLYIMWISELY SINA THESING LATHEN DE SINA THESING LATHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 11 No 222 5224079 SULTRY INVESTMENT NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 12 No 297 X0733489 WISE N BLUE LEA SMITKA ISERLOHN DE LEA SMITKA ISERLOHN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 13 No 125 5700211 GOT GOOD VITALS MARISSA PEETERS AVERBODE BE MARISSA PEETERS AVERBODE BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 14 No 133 5812873 GQH LOPIN GRACIOUS LENA BOEGL KAUFBEUREN DE LENA BOEGL KAUFBEUREN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 107 5737326 DRESSED FOR TONITE FRANZISKA TROEPPNER GGGOLSHELIM DE FRANZISKA TROEPPNER GGGOLSHELIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 124 5251294 SLOW MOVIN GENTLEMAN PETRA OSTERMANN SCHWUELPER DE PETRA OSTERMANN SCHWUELPER DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 118 5744749 LOPIN INMY BLUEJEANS SILKE HELMSAUER NUERNBERG DE SILKE HELMSAUER NUERNBERG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 183 5872079 SWEET MACHINE MADE ALESSIA VAN AKEN PUTTE BE HILDE JASPERS VAN AKEN PUTTE BE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 74 5379097 PRINCESSOFSECRETS GABRIELE FISCHER BEDBURG-HAU DE GABRIELE FISCHER BEDBURG-HAU DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 205 5807717 HEZALOPINGINVITATION SEERSKE ZWIERS EDE NL SEERSKE ZWIERS EDE NL

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 279 5524668 GRAY TRANSFORMER DR ANDRE HAASE MONCHAU DE DR ANDRE HAASE MONCHAU DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 306 5347198 CRIMSON BLUE SANDRA VISNJIC OBERHAUSEN DE SANDRA VISNJIC OBERHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 333 5518495 HC SHES MY PRINCESS AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN DE AMATA MARLEEN MACHNER HANNOVER NIEDERSACHSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 55 5702247 TL SUNDAY IN BERLIN KATHRIN WINGENROTH

SOLINGEN NORDRHEIN 

WESTFAHLEN DE KATHRIN WINGENROTH

SOLINGEN NORDRHEIN 

WESTFAHLEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 335 5719188 STYLE AND PERFECTION JACQUELINE KORIOTH LEVERKUSEN DE SABINE SCHULZ LEVERKUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 47 5288818 HEY REMEMBER ME ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 195 5288429 OPTION TO INVEST JEANNINE ALICIA DAVALOS GAVIA TRASADINGEN CH JEANNINE ALICIA DAVALOS GAVIA TRASADINGEN CH

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 0 No 208 5432788 THEGREENGRASSHOPPER JULE LARSEN SCHEESSEL DE JULE LARSEN SCHEESSEL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 9999 Yes 148 5771192 AN INVESTING BLAZE JAN-NIKLAS BARRE RODINGHAUSEN DE ERIKA THESING LATHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 242002 WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1 30 9999 Yes 264 5548791 HARLEY D GOOD MARTINA BRAUN LEUTEROD DE MARTINA BRAUN LEUTEROD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 1 2 No 126 5337822 SMART PEPPY ROWDY ANJA POEPPINGHAUS WILLICH DE FRANK POEPPINGHAUS WILLICH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 2 1 No 166 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 3 0.5 No 70 5518247 WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 4 No 330 4716395 CROME PLATED JOE MELANIE ZAHN FRANKFURT DE MELANIE ZAHN FRANKFURT DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 5 No 248 5381586 JACK N ROOST ANNE KOTTHAUS RADEVORMWALD DE ANNE KOTTHAUS RADEVORMWALD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 6 No 176 4246773 KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN DESIREE GABRIEL ENNEPETAL DE DESIREE GABRIEL ENNEPETAL DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 7 No 224 4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE NAEMI KUENKLER DERNBACH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 8 No 311 5605099 GREAT BROADY DUN IT LOUISA SCHEEPERS BRUGGEN DE MONA KIRSCHBAUM GESCHER DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 9 No 269 5252242 CHIC N ALARM MARA FRANZISKA GARZ SCHWELM DE MARA FRANZISKA GARZ SCHWELM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 10 No 123 4405732 COLONEL BABY LOU CAROLIN KOEKE GOLMBACH OT WARBSEN DE CAROLIN KOEKE GOLMBACH OT WARBSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 11 No 18 5221627 HA CHARIMANS NICKEY CAROLINA HEINEN HERZOGENRATH DE CAROLINA HEINEN HERZOGENRATH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243000 RANCH RIDING 12 9999 Yes 258 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 1 3 No 166 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY VALERIE ELISABETH BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE JESSICA DOROTHEA BARTHOLATUS HAMBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 2 2 No 70 5518247 WHIZ SPOT ON TARGET TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE TANJA EHM WEDEMARK DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 3 1 No 342 5095294 CLASSIC MAX OLENIC CARMEN WILDFOERSTER WUEPPERTAL DE CARMEN WILDFOERSTER WUEPPERTAL DE



Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 4 0.5 No 48 5202326 LITTLE RED WHIZARD ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE ANA CECILIA SCHOOF ELMENHORST DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 5 No 137 4461095 JAC BREAK OUT JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE ANDREA LORENZ DUISBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 6 No 24 5338874 OPTION IN BLUE ANGELA HUSCHENS AACHEN DE ANGELA HUSCHENS AACHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 7 No 221 5856158 THE ONLY ONE IS ME ANNIKA-MAREN HUEBNER BORNHEIM DE ANNIKA-MAREN HUEBNER BORNHEIM DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 8 No 17 5754064 KF SPEEDY AND GOOD KATJA HAUSER RADEVORMWALD DE KATJA HAUSER RADEVORMWALD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 9 No 154 5802384 AINT SHESA RUBEE ILKA KNAPSTEIN BRUEGGEN DE ILKA KNAPSTEIN BRUEGGEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 10 No 18 5221627 HA CHARIMANS NICKEY IVON RIDZEK KERKRAD NL CAROLINA HEINEN HERZOGENRATH DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 11 No 15 5345028 DONT WORRY IM TOUGH STEFANIE HARTSTERN DUESSELDORF DE STEFANIE HARTSTERN DUESSELDORF DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 12 No 123 4405732 COLONEL BABY LOU CAROLIN KOEKE GOLMBACH OT WARBSEN DE CAROLIN KOEKE GOLMBACH OT WARBSEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 13 No 46 5932990 SPARKLING PEP CAROLIN SOSNA MOENCHENGLADBACH DE CAROLIN SOUREN AACHEN DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 14 No 136 4374191 MAJORS ENTERPRISE JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE JANA DOBBERSTEIN DUISBURG DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 0 No 146 5448035 WIMPYS CHIC TO CASH ALINA GEULEN HUERTGENWALD DE MELISSA GEULEN-HOPP HUERTGENWALD DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 0 No 311 5605099 GREAT BROADY DUN IT LOUISA SCHEEPERS BRUGGEN DE MONA KIRSCHBAUM GESCHER DE

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 0 No 294 4489452 HS SONITAS SMARTLENA AGNES M POESCHL AACHEN D DE TANYA AKIN GC KERKRADE NL

Q21 AACHEN 2021 GERMANY 904762 243002 RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1 18 9999 Yes 258 5416705 B DUN WHIZ GOLD ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE ANNA-LENA BARRE ROEDINGHAUSEN DE


